
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 219-0361 Name: Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water Line Project

Status:Type: Ordinance Adopted

File created: In control:11/1/2019 Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/7/2020 1/7/2020

Title: Ordinance amending FY19-20 Budget Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water Line Replacement
Project

Sponsors: Engineering Department, Tim Begley

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Report of Bid Opening Packet, 2. 19-20 Brookhaven_Highland Lane

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted on third readingCall for Special Meeting1/7/2020 2

approved on second readingCall for Special Meeting12/23/2019 2

approvedCity Council11/12/2019 1 Pass

Work Session11/5/2019 1

Ordinance amending FY19-20 Budget Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water Line Replacement
Project

SUMMARY: City Council has awarded the bid for the Brookhaven/Highland Lane Water Line Project
to Ironwood Construction in the amount of $1,277,625.  A budget amendment is required.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 413-52390-930-013 $1,000,000
413-70000-900 $1,000,000

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve budget amendment

City of Crossville Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

