
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Ordinance amending FY19-20 Budget Brookhaven and Highland Lane Water Line Replacement
Project

SUMMARY: City Council has awarded the bid for the Brookhaven/Highland Lane Water Line Project
to Ironwood Construction in the amount of $1,277,625.  A budget amendment is required.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 413-52390-930-013 $1,000,000
413-70000-900 $1,000,000

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve budget amendment

File #: 19-0361, Version: 2

City of Crossville Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

